CHARLES SCHWAB CORP.

CHARLES SCHWAB CORP.

ISIN:  US8085131055

Overview

2024/04/29 22:00:02
Price

74.56 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.57% (-0.43)

US8085131055
SCHW

NYSE

usb

Other

Stock

123,685 EUR
S&P 500

74.56 USD (100)
74.77 USD (300)
74.91 USD
75.49 USD
74.43 USD
74.99 USD
74.757925 USD
5,778,877
432,071,383.76
53,795

WKN: 808513105
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
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Headline Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US8085131055&ID_NOTATION=13547886
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US8085131055&ID_NOTATION=13547886
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9e5ce6f0826e10bdaf26a750627b9d6df83f0c1bb6cc39c949014777c79dadcb&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=17517db24521b6d0d&time=1714522031&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2b2f5d97a7d36737a5450eea450d29be828f99645c869405327497c96db05ed8&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=84c9c33e30c0e76d7&time=1714522031&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f5f114a23877eabe3954bc95fcb788a9eacb6d496a1f5a4d66f34b80b5435d44&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5505b6f55f7af8e00&time=1714522031&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0439aea205f21f802b46d8ce105ff00dc3d305a8df8800ea109f50a7bf51d5c5&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=220a77b4a9e8ac5de&time=1714522031&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383776
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0e68a9984ca75be86892e2eba7d3a9fa7860a50b44251493ec1b4bbb4f086a0f&idfile=60216&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60216%2F2024-04-19%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=13844c71bd175395b&time=1714522031&tool=RSC

CHARLES SCHWAB CORP.

Details

2024/04/29 22:00:02

Price
74.56 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

-0.57% (-0.43)

ISIN US8085131055
Symbol SCHW
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 123,685 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 74.56 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 74.77 USD (300)
Open 74.91 USD
High 75.49 USD
Low 74.43 USD
Close (prev. day) 74.99 USD
VWAP 74.757925 USD
Volume (pcs) 5,778,877
Trading volume 432,071,383.76
Number of trades 53,795
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +48.76% +42.73% +3.97%
Perf (abs.) +24.44 +22.32 +2.85
Beta 0.95 1.14 1.07
Volatility = 24.56 30.00 35.73
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for CHARLES SCHWAB CORP.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Xetra 2023/11/ 17:35 51.45 EUR
24

Vienna Stock 2024/04/ 17:32 69.96 EUR

Exchange 29

Tradegate 2024/04/ 22:26 69.57 EUR
29

Stuttgart 2024/04/ 21:05 69.44 EUR
29

NYSE 2024/04/ 22:00 74.56 USD

74.98 USD (6,592,470
72.10 USD (7,340,894
67.52 USD (8,126,544
60.80 USD (10,034,673
75.55 USD (2024/04/24
59.67 USD (2024/01/17
75.55 USD (2024/04/24
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
45.65 USD (2023/05/04)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.02 7

0.00 2

0.16 25

0.00 6

432.07 53,795
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=13547886
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=419029835
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=260273127
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=260273127
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35373058
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16528

CHARLES SCHWAB CORP.

ERSTE

Group

Munich
London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

29

2024/04/
29

2024/04/
26

2024/04/
29

2024/04/
29

2024/04/
29

2024/04/
29

11:31

15:30

08:00

16:44

08:10

20:30

69.59 EUR

74.96 USD

69.78 EUR

70.49 EUR

69.74 EUR

69.76 EUR

0.00

0.08

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

18
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16527
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477332
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477332
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351422353
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1553492
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16525
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16524

CHARLES SCHWAB CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details

THE CHARLES SCHWAB CORP.

3000 Schwab Way - 76262 Westlake
Telefon: +1-817-859-5000

Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Charles Schwab
Arun Sarin
Bharat Masrani
Brian Levitt
Carrie Schwab-
Pomerantz
Charles Ruffel
Christopher
Dodds

Frank Herringer
Gerri Martin-
Flickinger

Joan Dea

John Adams
Marianne Brown
Mark Goldfarb
Paula Sneed
Stephen Ellis
Todd Ricketts
Walter W.

Bettinger Il
Charles R.

Schwab

Dennis Howard
Joseph R.
Martinetto

Nigel J. Murtagh
Paul V. Woolway

Peter Crawford

Rick Wurster

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:-

CHARLES SCHWAB CORP.

Tim Heier Member of Executive
Committee
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